TEAM PARTICIPATION RESULTS
FIT HOMECOMING 5K
10/24/2019

TEAM

College of Engineering & Sciences
College of Psychology & Liberal Arts

Nathan Bisk College of Business
College of Aeronautics

Campus Dining and Student Life
Catholic Panthers

Evans Library

Bowman Consulting Group, LTD
Online and Off-Campus Edu
ASC-A-Lot

We run more than ROW
R*STAR

Alpha Eta Rho

Panther Parents

Lab Support

East Coast Runners

Los Tres Hermanos

That Running Team

Northrop Grumman

The Fun-Raisers-Office of

Chi Phi Xi Delta

FIT ALUMNI

Green Falcon

Team UnFIT

Facilities Operations

SCR Racing Team

Space Coast Runners

PARTICIPATION

74
54
51
31
29
29
26
15
13
11
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